6000m SF - W started on Aug. 3, 2019/14:40:01.28

Judge name: Ahmed Mousa

Rank

1

© 0 N o g A WODN

BIB
14
13
12

15

10

11
16
17

Athlete name

Nadezhda GRECHISHKINA
Valeriia SOLOMATINA
Aleksandra MALTSEVA
Salma ABDELHADI

Gaia SAVIOLI

Sofiia GEORGIEVA

Gehad ABDALLAH

Lougy ALI

Maria De Los Angeles MEJIA ARANGO
Ana Lucia NIETO SAAVEDRA
Giulia TALENTI

Alzbeta HNATHOVA
Athanasia KARATSIVI

Giada GHINI

Bruzaite ZIEDE

Mahdaoui HIBA

Anastasiia IZIUMOVA

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it

{LCMAS

(CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBACQUATIOQUES

WOHLD UNDERWATER FEDFLRATION

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNIGR CHAMPIONSHIB

EGSPT

Country
RUS
RUS
RUS
EGY

ITA
RUS
EGY
EGY
CcoL
CcoL

ITA
CZE
GRE

ITA

LTU
TUN
UKR

Delay
+00:00.00
+02:35.49
+02:49.35
+02:56.87
+04:32.84
+05:39.45
+06:18.37
+06:38.46
+09:48.73

+1 laps

+1 laps

Final Time
01:01:11.91
01:03:47.40
01:04:01.26
01:04:08.78
01:05:44.75
01:06:51.36
01:07:30.28
01:07:50.37
01:11:00.64

nla

nla

nla

nla

nla

nla

nla

nla


http://127.0.0.1:8000/home/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/12/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/15/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/14/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/4/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/9/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/13/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/6/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/5/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/1/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/2/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/8/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/3/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/7/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/10/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/11/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/16/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/17/
http://www.tkservice.it/
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6000m SF - M started on Aug. 3, 2019/16:15:01.13

Judge name: Ahmed Mousa

Rank

© 00 N o 0o~ WD
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

BIB
41
32
34
43
36
40
42
39
37
30
31
33
35
38

Athlete name

Semen PICKUNOV

Breylin Santiago JIMENEZ GRANADA
Mazen MOHAMED EL-SAYED

Dmytro SEREBRIAKOV

Mahmoud MOHAMED

Daniil KRASNOV

Nikita PETROV

loannis DOULGERAKIS

Ahmed MORSI

Tzu-yu TSENG

Juan Manuel GONZALEZ CALDERON
Filip LATAL

Ahmed TAMER ABD EL-KADER
Thomas TSINGELIS

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNIGR CHAMPIONSHIB

EGHPT

Country
RUS
COL
EGY
UKR
EGY
RUS
RUS
GRE
EGY
TPE
coL
CZE
EGY
GRE

Delay
+00:00.00
+00:22.24
+00:22.56
+00:23.11
+01:02.53
+02:13.57
+03:21.84
+04:26.41

+1 laps

+1 laps

Final Time
01:00:00.64
01:00:22.88
01:00:23.20
01:00:23.75
01:01:03.17
01:02:14.21
01:03:22.48
01:04:27.05

nla

nla

nla

nla

nla

nla


http://127.0.0.1:8000/home/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/28/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/19/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/24/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/31/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/22/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/30/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/29/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/26/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/23/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/18/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/20/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/21/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/25/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/27/
http://www.tkservice.it/
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4x2000m SF Mixed started on Aug. 3, 2019/08:30:11.57

Judge name: Ahmed Mousa

Rank Country

RUSSIA

Lap time
Delay from 1st

UKRAINE

Lap time
Delay from 1st

EGYPT

Lap time

Delay from 1st
GREECE

Lap time

Delay from 1st
COLOMBIA

5 Lap time

Delay from 1st

CZECH
REPUBLIC

Lap time
Delay from 1st
CROATIA
7 Lap time
Delay from 1st

ESTONIA

Lap time

Delay from 1st
MOROCCO

9 Lap time

Delay from 1st

Change 1
KARZUNOVA Anna

00:20:03.57
+00:47.70

SEREBRIAKOV Dmytro

00:19:25.52
+00:09.65

MAZEN Mohamed EI-
Sayed

00:19:57.96
+00:42.09

TSINGELIS Thomas

00:19:15.87
+00:00.00
GIRALDO Sebastian
00:19:59.84
+00:43.97

LATAL Filip

00:19:45.97
+00:30.10
DURIC Jakov
00:24:48.01
+05:32.14

ZMOGIN Daniel

00:21:34.97
+02:19.10
TIJARI Hemza
00:24:50.88
+05:35.01

Change 2
PICKUNOV Semen

00:19:06.01
+00:00.00

TIUTIUNNIK
Akseniia

00:21:22.58
+01:38.52

LOUGY Ali

00:21:06.95
+01:55.33

KARATSIVI
Athanasia

00:22:33.62
+02:39.91
REINA Roxana
00:21:22.46
+02:12.72

SVOMOVA Adela

00:24:10.79
+04:47.18
IVETIC Ema
00:23:27.66
+09:06.09
PARTS Ann Ly
Maiki
00:25:02.71
+07:28.10
HIND Doha
00:25:59.90
+11:41.20

Change 3

GRECHISHKINA
Nadezhda

00:19:43.73
+00:00.00

IZIUMOVA Anastasiia

00:20:40.03
+02:34.82

SALMA Abdelhadi

00:20:57.68
+03:09.28

SKYLOURAKI Christina

00:20:38.99
+03:35.17
SOLANO Maria Camila
00:21:45.47
+04:14.46

HNATHOVA Alzbeta

00:25:25.80
+10:29.25
KAVZLARIC Anika
00:22:52.15
+12:14.51

POPOV Aleksei

00:24:26.40
+12:10.77
EL YOUSFI Ismail
00:22:56.67
+14:54.14

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNICR CHAMPIONSHIP

PT

Change 4
GAVRILOV Aleksander

00:19:26.68
+00:00.00

SUSHCKENKO
Volodymyr

00:18:28.65
+01:36.79

MAHMAUD Mohamed

00:19:01.40
+02:44.00

DOULGERAKIS loannis

00:19:47.48
+03:55.97
PAZ Juan Esteban
00:20:09.33
+04:57.11

KUBICEK Matyas

00:20:08.84
+11:11.41
KRNJAK Jan
00:23:16.30
+16:04.13

TSUGUNOVA Lia

00:25:20.18
+18:04.27
AICHA Elbekali
00:25:08.88
+20:36.34

Final Time

01:18:19.99

01:19:56.78

01:21:03.99

01:22:15.96

01:23:17.10

01:29:31.40

01:34:24.12

01:36:24.26

01:38:56.33


http://127.0.0.1:8000/home/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/8/1/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/8/2/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/8/3/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/8/4/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/9/1/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/9/2/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/9/3/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/9/4/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/4/1/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/4/2/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/4/3/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/4/4/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/6/1/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/6/2/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/6/3/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/6/4/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/1/1/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/1/2/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/1/3/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/1/4/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/3/1/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/3/2/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/3/3/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/3/4/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/2/1/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/2/2/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/2/3/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/2/4/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/5/1/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/5/2/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/5/3/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/5/4/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/7/1/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/7/2/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/7/3/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/relay/time/edit/1/7/4/
http://www.tkservice.it/
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